Press Release

Contact: Adrienne Allen, Executive Director (785) 823-8309, execdir@salinasymphony.org

Salina Symphony to Present "Fire & Ice" Gala Feb. 22 at the Salina Country Club

January 7, 2025, SALINA, KAN.— Join the Salina Symphony for an evening of breathtaking contrasts as the Fire and Ice Symphony Gala unfolds! The captivating event will feature signature cocktails, mouthwatering cuisine, and music of both fiery intensity and icy elegance brought to life by Maestro Segal and the Salina Symphony Chamber Orchestra.

Doors will open at 5:30 p.m. for cocktail hour and silent auction bidding. Dinner will be served at 7:00 p.m., followed by the live auction and concert.

Make reservations for this unforgettable evening by Feb. 7. Tickets are \$85 per person and may be purchased at the Symphony Office or by calling 785-823-8309. Proceeds will benefit the Symphony and Youth Education Program.

The Salina Symphony is dedicated to enriching lives through artistic music performance and education. For more information, contact Adrienne Allen at (785) 823-8309 or visit salinasymphony.org.

###